
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL MPC MEETING 
 

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 23, 2019 
 
 10:30 A.M. 
 

TOWN HALL  
BASEMENT MEETING ROOM 



TOWN OF REDCLIFF 
MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 23, 2019 – 10:30 AM 

AGENDA 
Pg.	 Agenda Item 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER 

 
2. ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

 
3. ITEMS FOR MPC COMMENT 

3 A) Land Use Bylaw Amendment – to amend the Cannabis Retail Store 
Overlay Map to include Lot 4, Block 85, Plan 755AD (205 Broadway 
Avenue E)  

a. Application 

b. Procedure 

i. Presentation of Applicant 

ii. MPC Discussion (Note, MPC may go in camera for 
discussion) 

iii. Comments of MPC to Council 

 

	
4. ADJOURNMENT 

 

1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11


	Blank Page



